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ERRATA

Onde se Ié
co- nhecidas
Tratamento
012

(4)

y11(1) y21(2) ys1(3)
Y12(2) Y22(3) Ys2(1)
y13(3) Y23(1) ys3(2)
Y14(1) Y24(3) Yz4(2)
Y15(2) yas(1) Yss(3)
Y16(3) Y26(2) Yss(1)

Efeito de tratamentos

0,76
0,56
1,07
0,90
0,99
0,87

Leia-se
conhecidas
Ordem
123

3)

y11(1) y12(2) y13(3)
Y21(2) Y22(3) Yzs(1)
Y31(3) Ya2(1) Yss(2)
Ya1(1) Ya2(3) Yas(2)
¥51(2) Ys2(1) Ys3(3)
Y61(3) Ye2(2) Yes(1)

Efeito direto de tratamentos

0,56
0,76
0,90
1,07
0,87
0,99



